LPG…the smarter
fuel alternative.
Convert your car to LPG and you could
save hundreds of dollars a year
The Cleaner
Alternative.
Tel: 1300 369 259
Fax: 1300 658 625
P.O. Box 8616  GCMC
Queensland 9726
Log onto our website for a
comprehensive list of LPG Autogas
Tanks and LPG Autogas kits available.
Part No Diameter  Length W.C LPG.C
 (mm) (mm) (litres) (litres)
DNS-375 BR F-AU 375 860 85 68
DNS-325 BR F-BA 325 835 65 52
DNS-360 BR H-VN 360 940 85 68
DNS-375 BR H-VT 375 1010 95 76
DNS-420 BR LA-PA 407 900 103 83
DNS-330840 330 840 63 50
DNS-360840 360 840 75 60
DNS-375800 375 800 79 63
DNS-375990 375 990 101 81
DNS-3751400 375 1400 143 114
DNS-375860 375 860 85 65
Drive n Save Valves
Drive n Save valves are manufactured to the highest quality, using the
latest in technology and machinery. Our manufacturer is a company
that use a mass spectrometer to verify the quality of metal used